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Aerial Lift Training CR C C C CR
Amatrol Simulator Training (AC/DC Electric ,Hydraulics) CR C
AutoCAD CR C CR CR C C CR
Basic Electricity C C C CR C C C CRH
Building Maintenance
Caterpillar Equipment Operators Simulators CR
CDL Evaluations C CR C CR
Certified Nurse Assistant R C C C C CRO CR
Climb Safety CR C
Clinical Medical Assistant CO
Commercial Drivers License R C CR CR C CR CR CRO
Communication Skills C CR C CRO CO C
Computers C CR CO CRO CRO CO C CRO CR C CR CO
Confined Space/Evacuation CR C CR CRH C O CR
Conflict Resolution CR C CRO CRO CRO C CRO CRO
Construction Technology C CR CR CR C CRH
CPR Certification C CR CR CR C CR
CPR Healthcare Provider CR CR CR CRO CR
Culinary C C C C C 
Defensive Driving C CR CRO O CRO
Diesel C CRO C C CRH
Ed2Go O O C O O O O O
Electronic Health Records O
Electrical CR CR C CRO
EMT Endorsement CR CR
EMT-Basic R C CR C
Energy Applied Health and Safety CR R
Entrepreneurship C CR C CR C
EPA Clean Air Act-Sect 608 for Air Conditioning & Refrig Tech
EPA Renovation, Repair and Paint C R
Fire Extinguisher Training C C O CRO
Floorhand for Well Service CR
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Forklift Safety CR C CR CR C O C CR
Gatlin O O O O
Green Technology O C CR CRO
H2S/Fit Test C CR CR
HAZMAT Technician CR
HAZWOPER CR C CR CRO C O CRO
Heating Systems for Energy Auditors and Inspectors C R
Human Resource Management C CRO C CRO C
HVAC Air Conditioning O
HVAC Electrical Fundamentals and Heating Systems O
HVAC Evaporative Coolers R
HVAC Fuel Oil Heating
HVAC Low Pressure Boiler Heating O R
Hydraulics C C C C CRH
Insulation Systems and Applications R
Lead Based Paint Mitigation C CR
Leadership C CR C CRO CRO CRO C CRO CR CRO O
Locksmithing C
Low and High Pressure Boiler CO CR C
Manufactured Home Weatherization
Mechanical Systems - Multi-Family R
Mechanics C C CR C C C CRH
Medic First Aid CR CRO C CR  CR 
Medical Aid II C
Mental Health Direct Care CO
Multi-Family Energy Auditor
Networking C C CO CRO CRO C O C CR
Oil Safety Orientation C CO C CR
OSHA 10 Construction Workplace Safety (general contractor) CR C CR R
OSHA 30 Construction Workplace Safety (supervisors) CR R
OSHA 500/501/511 CR CRO
OSHA Asbestos Awareness for Contractors O
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OSHA General Safety Class (10 Hour) CR C CR CR C O CRH
OSHA General Safety Class (16 Hour) CR CR CR O
OSHA General Safety Class (24 Hour) CR C CR CR O
OSHA General Safety Class (40 Hour) CR C CR CR O
Personal Finance C CRO C
Pharmacy Technician C C
Phlebotomy Technician C CRH C H
Piping
Plumbing CR CRO
Pressure Diagnostics and Ventilation R
Project Management C CRO CRO C CRO CR O
Pumps (Centrifugal)
Rigging and Lifting Practices C
Rope Technician I CR
Rope Technitian II
Self Defense C
Single Family Energy Auditor R
SMART School CR C
SolidWorks CR CR
Substitute Teacher and Teacher Aid C
Team Building in the Workplace CR C CRO C R
Vehicle and Machining Extraction I CR
Vehicle and Machining Extraction II CR
Weatherization
Weatherization Crew Chief R
Weatherization Finance, Funding, Procurement and Mgmt R
Weatherization Installer Technician Fundamentals R
Weatherization Installer Technician Intermediate R
Weatherization Technical Monitoring/Inspector R
Welding C C CR C CR C C CRH
Well Control for Drillers/Workovers C
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Contact Information 
Bitterroot College  |  Patricia Skinner  | 406-374-0100 |  patricia.skinner@umontana.edu 

City College  |  Lisa Skriner  |  406-247-3055  |  lskriner@msubillings.edu 
Dawson CC  |  MaryAnn Vester  |  406-377-9409  |  mvester@dawson.edu 

Flathead Valley CC  |  Jodi Smith  |  406-765-3833  |  jsmith@fvcc.edu 
Great Falls College  |  Lanni Klasner  |  406-771-4396  |lklasner@msugf.edu 

Helena College  |  Mary Lannert  |  406-447-6944  |  mary.lannert@umhelena.edu 
Highlands College  |  John Garic  |  406-496-3714  |  jgaric@mtech.edu 

Miles CC  |  Kassie Taylor  |  406-874-6199  | taylork@milescc.edu 
Missoula College  |  Kevin Brockbank  |  406-243-7608  |  kevinbrockbank@mso.umt.edu 

MSU Exd U  |  Ann Wells  |  406-994-6836  |  awells@montana.edu 
MSU-Northern  |  Lourdes Caven  |  406-265-3736  |  lourdes.caven@msun.edu 
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